
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Bus 1 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 001       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:11   26404 Spivey Town Rd  
2 6:12   26536 Spivey Town Rd  
3 6:15   7329 Rhodes Dr  
4 6:18   26265 Little Norfolk Rd  
5 6:21   26240 Colosse Rd  
6 6:22   26331 Colosse Rd  
7 6:23   Colosse Rd & Greentree Ln  
8 6:24   27114 Colosse Rd  
9 6:26   27436 Collosse Rd  

10 6:27   27475 Dardens Mill Rd  
11 6:29   27741 Darden's Mill Rd  
12 6:30   27554 Collosse Rd  
13 6:31   28035 Colosse Rd  
14 6:35   5003 Stevens Dr  
15 6:36   4490 Stevens Dr  
16 6:37   4415 Stevens Dr  
17 6:38   4263 Stevens Dr  
18 6:39   4216 Stevens Dr  
19 6:42   3150 Burdette Rd  
20 6:46   28033 Walters Hwy  
21 6:47   28033 Walters Hwy  
22 6:48   27995 Walters Hwy  
23 6:49   27980 Walters Hwy  
24 6:50   Cox St & Joyner St & Unknown  
25 6:51   27830 Walters Hwy  
26 6:52   27809 -10 Walters Hwy  
27 6:54   27540 Walters Hwy  
28 6:56   27104 Ballard Rd  
29 7:04   25208 Knoxville Rd  
30 7:05   25101 Knoxville Rd  
31 7:06   24474 Knoxville Rd  
32 7:10   9404 Willie Roberts Rd  
33 7:11   Bear Trap Cir & Walters Hwy  
34 7:14   Windsor High School  
35 7:19   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 12 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Vehicle: 012       
STOP TIME   LOCATION    

1 6:20   20596 Longview Dr  
2 6:21   20571 Longview Dr  
3 6:25   20218 Quaker Rd  
4 6:32   16173 Bowling Green Rd  
5 6:33   Bowling Green Rd & Oak Ridge Ln  
6 6:34   16071 Bowling Green Rd  
7 6:35   15427 Bowling Green Rd  
8 6:36   15205 Bowling Green Rd  
9 6:37   15199 Bowling Green Rd  

10 6:38   15116 Bowling Green Rd  
11 6:40   17468 Bob White Rd  
12 6:42   Bob White Rd & Restless Heart Rd  
13 6:43   18202 Bob White Rd  
14 6:45   Bob White Rd & Reuter Ln  
15 6:47   18221 Bob White Rd  
16 6:49   17444 Bob White Rd  
17 6:50   14220 Bowling Green Rd  
18 6:51   14125 Bowling Green Rd  
19 6:54   18421 Orbit Rd  
20 7:04   Clydesdale MHP B12 MS - B129 HS  
21 7:09   Twin Ponds MHP B12 HS - B102 MS  
22 7:14   Windsor High School  
23 7:19   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 129 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 129       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:12   8495 Cut Thru Rd  
2 6:13   9071 Cut Thru Rd  
3 6:16   8052 Winston Dr  
4 6:17   7512 Winston Dr  
5 6:18   7508 Winston Dr  
6 6:22   7153 Yellow Hammer Rd  
7 6:23   7284 Yellow Hammer Rd  
8 6:25   Shady Pond Ln & Yellow Hammer Rd  
9 6:27   8149 Fire Tower Rd  

10 6:29   7153 Fire Tower Rd  
11 6:30   6458 Firetower Rd  
12 6:32   19870 Tomlin Hill Dr  
13 6:33   19453 Tomlin Hill Dr  
14 6:34   19418 Tomlin Hill Dr  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

15 6:35   19401 Tomlin Hill Dr  
16 6:36   Dodge Ln & Tomlin Hill Dr  
17 6:37   19140 Tomlin Hill Dr  
18 6:41   19103 Beale Place Dr  
19 6:42   19123 Beale Place Dr  
20 6:46   9048 Fire Tower Rd  
21 6:48   9362 Fire Tower Rd  
22 6:58   Bracey Cir & Courthouse Hwy  
23 7:00   Clydesdale MHP B12 MS - B129 HS  
24 7:06   Georgie D Tyler APTS/Kensington Ct  
25 7:08   23400 Court St  
26 7:11   Windsor High School  
27 7:18   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 170 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 170       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:50   17347 Trump Town Rd  
2 5:51   17335 Trump Town Rd  
3 5:52   17335 Trump Town Rd  
4 5:53   17264 Trump Town Rd  
5 5:57   16324 Trump Town Rd  
6 6:04   9447 Central Hill Rd  
7 6:12   8040 Peanut Dr  
8 6:13   8006 Peanut Dr  
9 6:14   7480 Peanut Dr  

10 6:15   7389 Peanut Dr  
11 6:17   18047 Beale Place Dr  
12 6:18   17607 Beale Pl Dr  
13 6:20   7601 Whispering Pines Trl  
14 6:21   7651 Whispering Pines Trl  
15 6:22   7651 Whispering Pines Trail  
16 6:26   9251 Whispering Pines Trl  
17 6:27   9393 Whispering Pines Trl  
18 6:30   17067 Florida Ave  
19 6:32   17418 Pope Swamp Trl  
20 6:34   18326 Pope Swamp Trail  
21 6:38   20044 Pope Swamp Trl  
22 6:43   20380 Garrison Dr  
23 6:45   Fleetwood Ln & Garrison Dr  
24 6:46   Garrison Dr & Unnamed  
25 6:47   22048 Garrison Dr  
26 6:59   Bakers Ln & Broadwater Rd  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

27 7:11   21492 Hardison Ln  
28 7:15   22509 Stave Mill Rd  
29 7:20   Windsor High School  
30 7:25   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 184 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 184       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:28   47 E Windsor Blvd  
2 6:29   Kellos Ln & Windsor Blvd  
3 6:31   12126 Windsor Blvd  
4 6:36   13293 Old Suffolk Rd  
5 6:37   13089 Old Suffolk Rd  
6 6:38   13137 Old Suffolk Rd  
7 6:40   25106 Old Mill Rd W  
8 6:41   25098 Old Mill Rd W  
9 6:43   12265 Old Suffolk Rd  

10 6:45   25008 Mulberry Ln  
11 6:54   25034 Tyler Dr  
12 6:55   11153 Old Suffolk Rd  
13 6:56   11121 Old Suffolk Rd  
14 6:57   25 E Griffin St  
15 6:58   13 E Griffin St  
16 6:59   21 Bank St  
17 7:00   27 Bank St  
18 7:01   39 Bank St  
19 7:02   Bank St & Maple Ln  
20 7:04   Mathews Dr & N Prince St  
21 7:05   Bellmont St & Liberty Ave Windsor Manor MHP  
22 7:06   Liberty Ave & Marlette St Windsor Manor MHP  
23 7:08   Essie Doris Ln & N Prince St  
24 7:09   23260 Courthouse Hwy  
25 7:10   23241 Courthouse Hwy  
26 7:12   23387 N Court St  
27 7:13   A St & N Court St  
28 7:14   Duke St & Randolph Dr  
29 7:16   Windsor High School  
30 7:22   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 189 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 189       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:55   16385 Courthouse Hwy  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

2 5:57   16130 Courthouse Hwy  
3 5:58   Courthouse Hwy & Lakeside Cir Entrance beside DeDe's House  
4 6:01   16497 Field of Dreams Rd  
5 6:04   13537 Courthouse Hwy  
6 6:05   13295 Courthouse Hwy  
7 6:08   16010 Scotts Factory Rd  
8 6:11   14399 Carroll Bridge Rd  
9 6:13   15394 Carroll Bridge Rd  

10 6:19   16392 Longview Dr  
11 6:23   Founder's Way & Longview Dr  
12 6:24   16630 Longview Dr  
13 6:26   208 Appaloosa Way  
14 6:27   209 Appaloosa Way  
15 6:28   220 Appaloosa Way  
16 6:30   17474 Longview Dr  
17 6:34   18403 Longview Dr  
18 6:36   19082 Oliver Dr  
19 6:37   Longview Cir & Whitehead Farm Ln  
20 6:39   132 Holloway Dr  
21 6:44   17279 Woodland Dr  
22 6:52   14485 Uzzell Church Rd  
23 6:54   16268 Bob White Rd  
24 7:09   Twin Ponds MHP B12 HS - B102 MS  
25 7:14   Windsor High School  
26 7:17   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 23 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 023       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:00   32378 Jenkins Mill Rd  
2 6:04   34312 Jenkins Mill Rd  
3 6:09   34457 Lees Mill Rd  
4 6:12   Carver Rd & Roosevelt Ave & Washington Ave  
5 6:14   Carver Rd & Council Rd  
6 6:15   Council Rd & Lincoln Ave  
7 6:16   Lincoln Ave & Pocahontas Ave  
8 6:18   Route 1605 & Washington Ave  
9 6:19   Lincoln Ave & Washington Ave  

10 6:20   Taft Ave & Washington Ave  
11 6:25   32136 Walters Hwy  
12 6:26   32120 Walters Hwy  
13 6:28   31334 Walters Hwy  
14 6:30   31016 Walters Hwy  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 6

15 6:34   1220 Old Oak Ln  
16 6:35   1081 Old Oak Ln  
17 6:36   1124 Old Oak Ln  
18 6:37   1140 Old Oak Ln  
19 6:38   30289 Hunt Club Rd  
20 6:39   30077 Hunt Club Rd  
21 6:42   2283 Joyners Bridge Rd  
22 6:47   29187 Walters Hwy  
23 6:51   3027 Lawrence Dr  
24 6:53   28629 Walters Hwy  
25 7:01   26230 Bows And Arrows Rd  
26 7:07   25452 Walters Hwy  
27 7:08   25415 Walters Hwy  
28 7:13   Windsor High School  
29 7:18   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 3 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 003       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   23101 Courthouse Hwy  
2 6:26   Sylvia Cir & Windsor Way  
3 6:28   Sylvia Cir & Windsor Way & York Ct  
4 6:29   Rolfe Ave & Windsor Way  
5 6:30   Windsor Way & Wythe Dr  
6 6:31   Andrew Ct & Wythe Dr  
7 6:32   Andrew Ct & Sylvia Cir  
8 6:33   Albert Ct & Sylvia Cir  
9 6:36   10493 Five Forks Rd  

10 6:43   14053 Blue Ridge Trl  
11 6:44   14082 Blue Ridge Trl  
12 6:45   14120 Blue Ridge Trl  
13 6:46   14171 Blue Ridge Trl  
14 6:47   21363 Orbit Rd  
15 6:52   23000 Braswell Dr  
16 6:58   John Henry St & Shiloh Dr  
17 7:02   Johnson Ave & S Johnson Ave & Shiloh Dr  
18 7:03   Church St & Roberts Ave  
19 7:05   Windsor High School  
20 7:12   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 30 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 030       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 7

1 6:02   4286 Dukes Ln  
2 6:03   4348 Dukes Ln  
3 6:04   4432 Dukes Ln  
4 6:05   4498 Dukes Ln  
5 6:09   3245 Beaverdam Rd  
6 6:10   3117 Beaverdam Rd  
7 6:11   3085 Beaverdam Rd  
8 6:12   31262 Walters Hwy  
9 6:14   30095 Walters Hwy  

10 6:16   29368 Walters Hwy  
11 6:17   3144 Joyners Bridge Rd  
12 6:19   28970 Walters Hwy  
13 6:20   28953 Walters Hwy  
14 6:24   26450 River Run Trl  
15 6:26   25343 River Run Trl  
16 6:27   25307 Wood Duck Dr  
17 6:30   25040 Wood Duck Dr  
18 6:32   Duck Town Rd & Ricks Ln  
19 6:35   4484 Duck Town Rd  
20 6:36   5228 Duck Town Rd  
21 6:39   25518 Bows and Arrows Rd  
22 6:42   24386 Pear Tree Rd  
23 6:44   5511 W Blackwater Rd  
24 6:45   Buck Run Ln & W Blackwater Rd  
25 6:47   6048 W Blackwater Rd  
26 6:48   6335 W Blackwater Rd  
27 6:53   9422 W Blackwater Rd  
28 6:54   10078 W Blackwater Rd  
29 6:55   10180 E Blackwater Rd  
30 7:05   25165 River Run Trail  
31 7:06   4210 Duck Town Rd  
32 7:11   24571 Bows and Arrows Rd  
33 7:18   Windsor High School  
34 7:22   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 33 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 188       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:20   Shiloh Dr & Twin Cir  
2 6:21   Elizabeth Ct & Shiloh Dr  
3 6:22   12340 Shiloh Dr  
4 6:23   12386 Shiloh Dr  
5 6:26   Regenia Ct Cul de sac  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 8

6 6:27   13350 Shiloh Dr  
7 6:31   15027 Everets Rd  
8 6:35   22195 Murphy Mill Rd  
9 6:36   22182 Murphy Mill Rd  

10 6:40   Burnt Mills Ln & Murphy Mill Rd  
11 6:42   Loblolly Ln & Orbit Rd  
12 6:43   20332 Orbit Rd  
13 6:44   20402 Orbit Rd  
14 6:45   20418 Orbit Rd  
15 6:46   20498 Orbit Rd  
16 6:47   21031 Orbit Rd  
17 6:49   21391 Orbit Rd  
18 6:54   13445 Shiloh Dr  
19 6:57   13005 Shiloh Dr  
20 6:58   12535 Shiloh Dr  
21 7:00   24235 Lovers Ln  
22 7:02   24421 Lovers Ln  
23 7:03   24433 Lovers Ln  
24 7:05   Hidden Acres Cir & Weaver Ct  
25 7:06   Hidden Acres Cir & Willis Ct  
26 7:07   Hidden Acres Cir & Robinson Way  
27 7:09   Holland Dr & Holland Ln & Roberts Ave  
28 7:11   Windsor High School  
29 7:16   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 39 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 039       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:17   5285 Carrsville Hwy  
2 6:20   4027 Carrsville Hwy  
3 6:22   32293 Barrett Ln  
4 6:24   2293 Carrsville Hwy  
5 6:25   2219 Carrsville Hwy  
6 6:26   32579 Walters Hwy  
7 6:27   Beaverbrook MHP  
8 6:31   Airport Dr & Johnson Cir  
9 6:32   32562 Airport Dr  

10 6:36   Bobcat Ln & Carrsville Hwy  
11 6:38   4076 Carrsville Hwy  
12 6:41   5168 Carrsville Hwy  
13 6:42   5194 Carrsville Hwy  
14 6:45   5130 Pruden Rd  
15 6:51   5126 Joyners Bridge Rd  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 9

16 6:52   5184 Joyners Bridge Rd  
17 6:53   5379 Joyners Bridge Rd  
18 6:54   5385 Joyners Bridge Rd  
19 6:55   5371 Joyners Bridge Rd  
20 7:02   26235 Walters Hwy  
21 7:03   Pondview Ln & Woodview Ln Pondview MHP  
22 7:10   Windsor High School  
23 7:14   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 40 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 040       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:50   Carrsville Hwy & Community House Rd  
2 5:53   Carrsville Hwy & Eaton Ln  
3 5:54   6281 Carrsville Hwy  
4 5:55   6054 Old Carrsville Rd  
5 5:56   6071 Old Carrsville Rd  
6 5:57   5434 Old Carrsville Rd  
7 6:00   32043 See Gar Dr  
8 6:03   5368 Glen Haven Dr  
9 6:04   5211 Glen Haven Dr  

10 6:05   33023 Harvest Dr  
11 6:06   33091 Harvest Dr  
12 6:07   33153 Harvest Dr  
13 6:09   Gardner Ln & Harvest Dr  
14 6:10   32448 Harvest Dr  
15 6:11   32435 Harvest Dr  
16 6:14   31382 Harvest Dr  
17 6:15   5493 Old Carrsville Rd  
18 6:17   6429 Old Myrtle Rd  
19 6:18   6589 Old Myrtle Rd  
20 6:25   9533 Old Myrtle Rd  
21 6:27   10168 Joyners Bridge Rd  
22 6:31   8362 Joyners Bridge Rd  
23 6:33   8066 Joyners Bridge Rd  
24 6:36   Carrs Country Ln & Joyners Bridge Rd  
25 6:39   28265 Spivey Town Rd  
26 6:44   28194 Parsons Dr  
27 6:46   28022 Buckhorn Dr  
28 6:47   Buckhorn Dr & Weaverville Ln  
29 6:51   27236 Buckhorn Dr  
30 6:53   26889 Sunset Dr  
31 6:56   26094 Sunset Dr  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 10

32 7:03   11011 Dunston Dr  
33 7:06   24519 Buckhorn Dr  
34 7:09   Windsor High School  
35 7:14   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

        
Trip: Bus 7 WHS-GDTMS AM RUN    
Vehicle: 007       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 5:58   42 W Windsor Blvd  
2 5:59   44 W Windsor Blvd  
3 6:00   10189 Windsor Blvd  
4 6:11   5333 Windsor Blvd  
5 6:12   5335 Zuni Cir  
6 6:13   Silo Ln & Zuni Cir  
7 6:14   5416 Zuni Cir  
8 6:17   20623 Thomas Woods Trl  
9 6:19   20549 Thomas Woods Trl  

10 6:23   Old Gum Tree Rd & Thomas Woods Trl  
11 6:31   22455 Thomas Woods Trl  
12 6:34   6205 Yellow Hammer Rd  
13 6:35   6268 Yellow Hammer Rd  
14 6:38   6772 Mill Creek Dr  
15 6:40   6163 Mill Creek Trl  
16 6:41   6812 Mill Creek Dr  
17 6:42   6898 Mill Creek Dr  
18 6:43   Deer Trl & Hunters Run Ln & Mill Creek Dr  
19 6:44   7098 Mill Creek Dr  
20 6:46   22450 Barrett Town Rd  
21 6:47   23042 Barrett Town Rd  
22 6:52   23179 Antioch Rd  
23 6:57   22454 Antioch Rd  
24 6:58   8141 Mill Creek Dr  
25 7:00   7507 Mill Creek Dr  
26 7:01   7456 Mill Creek Dr  
27 7:04   7230 Ecella Rd  
28 7:05   7263 Ecella Rd  
29 7:11   22352 Barrett Town Rd  
30 7:18   34 W Windsor Blvd  
31 7:20   Windsor High School  
32 7:25   Georgie D. Tyler Middle School  

   


